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> AVE THE DATE!f\‘.
"WEST STREET PARENT GROUP '
EVENT CALENDAR 2024-2025

OCT

Tuesday September; 3- Tuesday September 16 Thursday October 10
West Street Apparel Sale WSPG Meeting 6-7pm

Thursday September 12 )
WSPG Mesting 6-7pm Friday October 11
Trunk-Or-Treat & Halloween Dance, 5:30-7:00pm

Thursday September 19 - Friday September 27
FekH vi=Se Trunk or Treat Cars arrive by 4:30pm

Book Fair
Thursday September 19 Friday October 18
*P’ease Note: Any of the Ice Cream Social, 6-7:30pm RAIN DATE - Trunk-Or-Treat
3 < Tuesday October 15 - Tuesday October 29
fO"UW’ﬂg dates are sub]ect Holiday Sale & Caokie Dough Fundraiser

to change.*

NOV DEC JAN

Thursday November 7 Monday December 9 - Friday December 13 Thursday January 9
WSPG Meeting 6-7pm Jingle Bell Shop WSPG Meeting 6-7pm
Friday January 10
A D
Friday November 8 T'J\g':gaee::e?;e;u Srowball Dance 6-7:30pm
Family Movie Night 6-8pm _ 8 6-/p Wednesday January 15
Saturday December 14 In-School Talent Show Dress Rehearsal
Breakfast with Santa 9-11am Tuesday January 21
TBD Talent Show - K-2nd Grade 6pm
Cookie Dough/ Holiday Sale Pickup Wednesday January 22
Talent Show - 3rd-5th Grade 6pm
Monday February 3 Thursday March 6 Thursday April 18
Apex Kick-Off Event WSPG Meeting 6-7pm WSPG Meeting 6-7pm
wgféc::y tebr:;ry 8 Monday March 17 - Friday March 21 Friday April 11
lliE R Book Fair Basket Raffle Fundraiser 4-8pm, sales end at
Tuesday February 4 - Friday February 14 7:00pm

Apex Leadersnip Event

Thursday February 13
Apex Remix Event

Thursday February 27
Invention Convention

MAY JUN

Monday May 5 - Friday May 9 Thursday June 12
Teacher Appreciation Week West Street Field Day
Thursday May 8 Thursday June 12

WSPG Meeting 6-7pm Final WSPG Meeting 3:30-4:00pm
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10. It's a great way to meet other families with
children the same age as your own. 7\_03T0 —.MT_U _uo_._j
9. You will become a greater part of your NONN_.IN ONm
childcerte losuning sxperioncest : Please PRINT clearly and fill in all
8. You can help raise money for a great cause applicable areas. (*Must be a paid
-- your children’s education! : member to have voting rights.)
7. You'll get to know the teachers at school Membership_Dues: $3, or $5 for
and get to understand their needs and ideas. tWo parents/guardians
6. It's one more way to meet & talk with (Cash/Check payable to WSPG,
school administrators like the principal. Venmo Payment to: )
The par rents & members of the West 5. You can create, plan & execute fun events Bararit-Giagrdian #1 ;
Street Parents Group factor a spirit of for the whole family! Bl
gooperation Um..ﬁs\m..m: ye 3w3m ki 4. It's an hour or so each month away from Email:
mnrwoh..q_msﬂm.: open lines of your hectic household routine. (We get work
noaﬂm_ﬁ”__nmao:. bwoq_oﬁ.m and encourage done, then have fun ﬁoo_u Parent Guardian #2-
activities for the best interests of the 2 Ph 4
school, and develop a good 3. Camaraderie. oJ_.m ‘
understanding of the school programs 2. You'll experience feelings of self-worth Email
through parental involvement. through volunteering your time and seeing the

smiles of your children.
1st Child's Name:

a9 -~ 10 A 1.And finally, the number one reason to join 12t CHilds Grade. & Taadher:

05 m::Qﬁm_mSm efforts benefit both the us... WE NEED YOU!

students & teachers of West Street (Adapated from PTOtoday.com)  2nd Child's Name:
Elementary School. The WSPG sponsors Znd Child's Grade & Teacher:

family Socials, Book Fairs, In-School .
fundraisers and leadership experiences, : m 3rd Child's Name:

as well as take-home fundraisers for — 3rd Child's Grade & Teacher:

students.

In September, we will have our fall
apparel sale. We will also be running the
APEX leadership fundraiser again this
year, as well as our Holiday Sale which
includes the famous cookie dough! In the
spring, we will be hosting our annual




We have rmm
SHOES to fill! SEPTEMBER

The West Street

A

Ay Parents Group

— <<>z.—- ﬂOIm_-ﬂvE:-T—n September 3-16: West Street Apparel Sale
September 12: First Parent Meeting, 6-7pm
Basket Raffle September 19-27: Fall Book Fair ,
woo—A “mmﬂ September 19: Ice Cream Social, 6-7:30pm ; wm—m.ma\.@._, _uﬂnm\ >0—.—m0<.m_.i. 5
- ” -
Field Day LOOK FOR THE FULL LIST OF Together!
Socials : OUR OTHER MEETINGS, EVENTS S Parents, Guardians & Teachers
& PLANS FOR THE YEAR!  Working together to enrich the
>—umx Coming home the first week of school. ~ education of all West Street.
.:-._W_m Bell M—._O—u - l N Elementary mwcmmzﬁm_;

‘ b e Join Our Group On wammOOk to
Teacher >—uﬁ—.mn_mﬁ_03 keep up on all the latest updates:

Kindergarten Graduation The West Street 2024-2025 Officers

2 President
5th Grade Graduation Parents Group Jaclyn Dimino

Vice President

E: jaclyncarolpalmer@gmail.com Treasiivar
wspg.officers@gmail.com Anna Hart
Recording Secretary
Kathy Marks
Corresponding Secretary
Melissa Stevens
Sam Penque
Membership Coordinator
Mark Stevens
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